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Welcome to Kindergarten 

Date of Event: Thursday, May 15, 2025 (1:00 PM to 3:00 PM) 

 

Elementary Rural Soccer Tournament 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Canteen Specials *Thursdays* Regular Canteen Menu 

 Chicken Nuggets 
L - $3.00 Water $1.00 Large Sub $4.00 
S - $2.00 Choc. Milk $1.00 Small Sub $2.00 

 Hot Dogs $3.00 Juice Box $0.75 Pizza Pop $1.50 

 Hot Dogs $3.00 Ice Tea $1.00 Kraft Dinner $2.50 

 Hot Dogs $3.00 Ice Cream Sandwich $1.00 Jerky $1.75 

 Chicken Nuggets 
L - $3.00 Pudding Cup $1.00 Eatmore Bar $1.75 
S - $2.00 Revello $1.00 Pretzels $1.25 

 Chips $1.25 
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Monday, April 28 Tuesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 30 Thursday, May 1 Friday, May 2 

Elementary - Informal Learning Updates sent home to families this week. 

     

Monday, May 5 Tuesday, May 6 Wednesday, May 7 Thursday, May 8 Friday, May 9 

   
Secondary - Formal 
Learning Updates 

sent home to families 

Pro-D Day 
No School for Students 

Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15 Friday, May 16 

 Field Trip - Sellars 
(Swimming) 

Elementary Rural 
Soccer Tournament 

Welcome to 
Kindergarten  

(1 - 3 pm in gym) 
 

Field Trip - Sellars 
(Swimming) 

 

Monday, May 19 Tuesday, May 20 Wednesday, May 21  Thursday, May 22 Friday, May 23  

 

Field Trip - Sellars 
(Swimming)  

Field Trip - Sellars 
(Doig Days)  

Monday, May 26 Tuesday, May 27 Wednesday, May 28 Thursday, May 29 Friday, May 30 

 
Field Trips  

Sellars (Swimming) & 
Grade 9s (museum) 

 Ascension Day 
School Open 

 

 


